Releases - August 29, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

151672
287448
256716
175027
287172
146248
234545
292272
225062
293124

Holland
Page
Blanton
Barnes
Huddleston
White
Giles
Sowders
Worley
LaFever

Raymond
Nicholas
Candida
Nathan
Kristen
Phillip
Vincent
Megan
Rachael
Jerry

Junior
D
Marie
W
Leeann
Wayne
L

Lynn

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Union County Jail

Union County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Warren County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



