DOC # Last Nan	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
151672 Holland	Raymond	Junior	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287448 Page	Nicholas	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256716 Blanton	Candida	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175027 Barnes	Nathan	W	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287172 Huddlest	on Kristen	Leeann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146248 White	Phillip	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234545 Giles	Vincent	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292272 Sowders	Megan	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225062 Worley	Rachael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293124 LaFever	Jerry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)